                                                                                           Document No.: L-0327-01A
Nexus Industry Park - Bldg 4. 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170
 Phone: 1300 369 777  |  www.legrand.com.au
Supplier Declaration of Conformity
Issuer(s) details:
Legrand Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia
ABN: 31 000 102 661

CM586031
CM801701
CM801111
CM755001
CM801461
CM801321
BTRCC6/20EZ - BAG OF 100 BOLTS TRCC 6X20 ELECTRO-ZINC
BTRCC6/30EZ - BAG OF 100 BOLTS TRCC 6X30 ELECTRO-ZINC
CA8/75EZ - BAG OF 50 PINS 8X75 ELECTRO-ZINC
CE25EZ - BAG OF 50 COUNTER CLAMPS 25MM ELECTRO-ZINC
CE25VSEZ - BAG OF 50 COUNTER CLAMPS CE25VS ELECTRO-ZINC
CE30ESEZ - BAG OF 50 FAST COUNTER CLAMPS CE25VS ELECTRO-ZINC
CE30EZ- BAG OF 50 COUNTER CLAMPS 30MM ELECTRO-ZINC
CE40EZ - BAG OF 25 COUNTER CLAMPS 40MM ELECTRO-ZINC
CF 54/100 EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 100  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/100EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 100 3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/150EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 150 3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/200EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 200  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/300EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 300  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/400EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 400  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/500EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 500  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF105/600EZ - CABLE TRAY 105 X 600 3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/100EZ - CABLE TRAY 30 X 100  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/150EZ - CABLE TRAY 30 X 150  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/200EZ - CABLE TRAY 30 X 200  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/300EZ - CABLE TRAY 30 X 300  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/400EZ CABLE TRAY CF30/400 ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/450EZ  - CABLE TRAY 30X450 3M LENGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/500EZ -  CABLE TRAY 30X500 3M LENGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/50EZ  - CABLE TRAY 30 X 50 3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF30/600EZ - CABLE TRAY 3M LENGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/150EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 150  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/200EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 200  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/300EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 300  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/400EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 400  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/450EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 450 3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/500EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 500  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/50EZ  - CABLE TRAY 54 X 50  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
CF54/600EZ - CABLE TRAY 54 X 600  3M LGTH ELECTRO-ZINC
ED1100EZ - SPLICE BAR 1100MM LONG ELECTRO-ZINC
ED275EZ  - SPLICE BAR ED275MM LONG ELECTRO-ZINC
EDRNEZ  - FAST CLIC JOINER ELECTRO-ZINC
EZT90EZ - 90 DEGREE ANGLE SUPPORT BKT ELECTRO-ZINC